Not all bus routes have a Snow Route. Only routes that travel in areas
with steep hills need a snow route.

If you do not see a "SNOW ROUTE INFO" page for your students bus
route you can expect your bus to serve your stop.

Below is a list of neighborhoods and streets impacted by inclement weather.

SUB DIVISIONS BUS STOPS ON THESE STREETS
Badger Den Adair Dr Melissa St
Badger Heights Alla Vista St % Molly Marie Ave
Badger Mountain South Allenwhite Dr Naples Ln
Crosswater Ava Way % Nez Perce Ln
Desert Summit Badger Mtn Lp Pisa Ln
Eaglewatch Big Sky Dr Plateau Dr
Glen Eagles Blue Mountain Lp Queen St %
Heritage Hills Cayuse Dr Rachel Rd.
Hills West Chinook Dr Rau Ln
Horn Rapids City View Dr Ridgecliff Dr
Kingview Estates Collins Rd Rockwood Dr
Lexington Heights Cottontail Ln S 45th Ave
Meadow Hills Cowlitz Blvd Samish Dr
Murray Plat Gala Way Siciliy Ln
Sandpiper % Heritage Hills Dr Sioux Ct
Sawgrass Isola Vista Ct Skyview Lp
Sundance Ridge King Dr Summit St
The Hills Community Klamath Ct Sundance Dr
The Plateau Klikitat St Suquamish St
Westcliffe Laurel Dr Syrah Ave
White Bluffs Legacy Ln Tillamook Dr
Manchester St Tulalip Ct :%
Maple PI Tuscany Pl
Meadow Hills Ct Valley View Rd
Meadow Hills Dr View Dr
Meadowridge Lp Westgate Way

Melinda Dr White Bluffs St
E % Whitetail Dr



RICHLAND HIGH - CARMICHAEL
SNOW ROUTE INFO

If you do not see a SNOW ROUTE INFO PAGE for your students bus route
you can expect your bus to serve your stop

101 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
6:54 E HOLLY RD @ N BERMUDA RD

6:55 E HOLLY RD @ N LEVI ST

6:56 E HOLLY RD @ N CLOVER ST

6:57 E HOLLY RD @ BENT RD

7:03 CLOVEER RD @ RACHEL RD

7:10 EASTWOOD AVE @ ROCKY MTN CT

7:11 WILLOWBROOK AVE @ WILLOWBROOK PL
7:13 HIGH MEADOWS ST @ INVERNESS CT

7:14 HIGH MEADOWS ST @ HILLVIEW DR

7:15 HILLVIEW DR @ BLUE HILL CT

7:16 HILLVIEW DR @ OAK HILL CT

7:17 203 BROADMOOR ST

7:17 BROADMOOR ST @ GREENBROOK BLVD
7:18 GREENBROOK BLVD @ LAKEVIEW CT

7:20 GREENBROOK BLVD @ SHERIDAN PL

7:20 SHERIDAN PL @ OAKMONT CT

7:33 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE SCHOOL

7:39 RICHLAND HIGH SCHOOL

*SNOW STOP*
6:54 E HOLLY RD @ BERMUDA RD

102 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
7:04 2095 KEENE RD

7:06 QUEENSGATE DR @ WHITETAIL DR

7:07 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:08 MEADOW HILLS DR @ WESTCLIFFE BLVD
7:09 BIG SKY DR @ ALLA VISTA ST

7:10 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:11 QUEENSGATE DR @ GALA WAY

7:12 GALA WAY @ SICILY LN

7:12 GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE

7:13 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST

7:15 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ BADGER MT APTS
7:16 JONAGOLD DR @ GALA WAY

7:17 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR

7:19 CHARDONNAY DR @ VINTAGE AVE

7:30 RICHLAND HIGH

*SNOW STOP*
7:13 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST
7:20 BETHEL CHURCH GRAVEL PARKING LOT

101 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
2:37 LEAVE CARMICHAEL
2:41 LEAVE RICHLAND HIGH
3:00 E HOLLY RD @ N BERMUDA RD
3:01 EHOLLY RD @ N LEVIST
3:02 E HOLLY RD @ N CLOVER ST
3:09 E HOLLY RD @ BENT RD
3:17 CLOVER RD @ RACHEL RD
3:19 LESLIE RD @ MEADOW HILLS DR
3:20 EASTWOOD AVE @ ROCKY MTN CT
3:21 WILLOWBROOK AVE @ WILLOWBROOK PL
3:22 203 BROADMOOR ST
3:22 BROADMOOR ST @ GREENBROOK BLVD
3:24 GREENBROOK BLVD @ LAKEVIEW CT
3:25 GREENBROOK BLVD @ SHERIDAN PL
3:26 SHERIDAN PL @ OAKMONT CT
3:27 HIGH MEADOWS ST @ INVERNESS CT
3:29 HIGH MEADOWS ST @ HILLVIEW DR
3:29 HILLVIEW DR @ BLUE HILL CT
3:33 HILLVIEW DR @ OAK HILL CT

*SNOW STOP*
3:00 E HOLLY RD @ BERMUDA RD

102 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
2:37 LEAVE RICHLAND HIGH

2:46 2095 KEENE RD

2:47 QUEENSGATE DR @ WHITETAIL DR

2:48 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
2:49 MEADOW HILLS DR @ WESTCLIFFE BLVD
2:50 BIG SKY DR @ ALLA VISTA ST

2:51 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
2:51 QUEENSGATE DR @ GALA WAY

2:52 GALA WAY @ SICILY LN

2:53 GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE

2:54 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST

2:55 GALA WAY @ ORCHARD ELEM

2:56 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ BADGER MT APTS
2:57 JONAGOLD DR @ GALA WAY

2:58 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR

2:58 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR

*SNOW STOP*
2:47 BETHEL CHURCH GRAVEL PARKING LOT
2:54 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST

SNOW ROUTE INFO



RICHLAND HIGH - CARMICHAEL
SNOW ROUTE INFO

105 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
7:07 COLUMBIA PARK TRL @ SHOCKLEY RD
7:08 363 COLUMBIA PARK TRL
7:09 ROCKWOOD DR @ RIVERWOOD ST
7:10 436 / 441 ADAIR DR
7:12 1005 / 1008 ALLENWHITE DR
7:13 ALLENWHITE DR @ SUNDANCE DR
7:14 HERITAGE HILLS DR @ SUNDANCE DR
7:17 HERITAGE HILLS DR@MAILBOXES
7:18 318 ROCKWOOD DR @ MAILBOXES
7:19 ROCKWOOD DR @ CLUB HOUSE
7:21 EDGEWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR
7:22 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLS WEST WAY
7:24 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLWOOD ST
7:27 COLUMBIA PARK TRL @ VALLEY VIEW RD
7:29 SKYLINE DR @ TURN AROUND
7:36 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:42 RICHLAND HIGH

*SNOW STOP*
7:09 ROCKWOOD DR @ RIVERWOOD ST
7:19 ROCKWOOD DR @ CLUB HOUSE

109 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
6:52 TRUMAN AVE @ REGENCY PARK ENTERANCE
6:58 4920 MILKY WAY
7:01 COWLITZ BLVD @ MAILBOXES
7:04 N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN
7:05 28605 N DALLAS RD
7:08 SIRRON AVE @ FRENCH ST
7:10 TOMICH AVE @ RUBY AVE
7:12 LETHBRIDGE AVE @ KENSINGTON WAY
7:14 NOTTINGHAM DR @ WINDSOR CT
7:15 NOTTINGHAM DR @ HANSTEAD ST
7:18 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
7:27 CARMICHAEL MIDDLE SCHOOL
7:33 RICHLAND HIGH
*SNOW STOP*
7:08 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD

105 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP

2:37 LEAVE CARMICHAEL

2:41 LEAVE RICHLAND HIGH

2:51 131 COLUMBIA PARK TRL

2:52 COLUMBIA PARK TRL @ SHOCKLEY RD

2:53 363 COLUMBIA PARK TRL

2:53 ROCKWOOD DR @ RIVERWOOD ST

2:56 436 / 441 ADAIR DR

2:58 1005 / 1008 ALLENWHITE DR

2:59 ALLENWHITE DR @ SUNDANCE DR

3:00 HERITAGE HILLS DR @ SUNDANCE DR

3:03 HERITAGE HILLS DR@MAILBOXES

3:04 318 ROCKWOOD DR @ MAILBOXES

3:06 ROCKWOOD DR @ CLUB HOUSE

3:07 EDGEWOOD DR @ ENGLEWOOD DR

3:09 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLS WEST WAY

3:10 RIVERWOOD ST @ HILLWOOD ST

3:13 COLUMBIA PARK TRL @ VALLEY VIEW RD
*SNOW STOP*

2:53 ROCKWOOD DR @ RIVERWOOD ST

3:06 ROCKWOOD DR @ CLUB HOUSE

109
2:37 LEAVE CARMICHAEL
2:42 LEAVE RICHLAND HIGH
2:50 TRUMAN AVE @ REGENCY PARK ENTERANCE
2:52 HANSTEAD ST @ NOTTINGHAM DR
2:53 NOTTINGHAM DR @ WINDSOR CT
2:54 KENSINGTON WAY @ LETHBRIDGE AVE
2:55 TOMICH AVE @ RUBY AVE
2:56 SIRRON AVE @ FRENCH ST
2:57 COWLITZ BLVD @ MAILBOXES
2:58 N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN
3:01 28605 N DALLAS RD
3:03 4920 MILKY WAY
3:04 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
*SNOW STOP*
2:58 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD

SNOW ROUTE INFO



HANFORD HIGH
SNOW ROUTE INFO

If you do not see a SNOW ROUTE INFO PAGE for your students bus route
you can expect your bus to serve your stop

201 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
6:59 HORN RAPIDS RV PARK
7:01 RIVER VALLEY @ WALK PATH
7:02 RIVER VALLEY DR @ COPPERLEAF ST
7:03 RIVER VALLEY DR @ EAGLE RIDGE CT
7:03 RIVER VALLEY DR @ RIVERBEND DR
7:05 SEDONA CIR @ STONECREEK DR
7:05 RIVER VALLEY DR @ SAWGRASS LP
7:06 RIVER VALLEY DR @ TROON CT
7:07 RIVER PARK DR @ GRAYHAWK LP
7:09 RIVER PARK DR @ DESERTHAWK LP
7:11 SONORAN DR @ SANDSTONE LN
7:11 RIVER PARK JUST PAST RIVER VALLEY
7:13 SANDPIPER LOOP @ TORREY PINES WAY
7:15 BENT TREE AVE @ BASKETBALL CTS
7:15 WILD CANYON WAY @ WILD CANYON WAY
7:17 VILLAGE PARKWAY @ SANDPIPER LP
7:18 DORNOCH PL @ MONARCH LN
7:20 RIVER PARK DR @ PRESTWICK DR
7:23 MOON RIVER RV PARK @ OFFICE
7:35 HANFORD HIGH

*SNOW STOP*
7:18 RIVER PARK JUST PAST DORNOCH

203 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP

6:57 COLLINS RD @ S 54TH AVE

6:59 COLLINS RD @ WESTVIEW LP

7:00 COLLINS RD @ WESTVIEW LP

7:01 HILLTOP VIEW AVE @ PINNACLE

7:02 GRANT ST @ S 58TH AVE

7:03 S58TH AVE @ IRONTON DR

7:04 S58TH AVE @ NORMA ST

7:05 S 54TH AVE @ OASIS ST

7:07 BELMONT BLVD @ DIAMOND LP

7:08 BELMONT BLV @ DIAMOND LP

7:09 JADE AVE @ SHALE ST

7:10 QUARTZ AVE @ OPAL CT

7:11 ONYX AVE @ WHITESTONE ST

7:11 ONYX AVE @ MARBLE ST

7:12 QUARTZ AVE @ NICKEL CT

7:13 QUARTZ AVE @ CYPRUS LP

7:15 TROY ST @ ARGOS ST

7:17 BELMONT BLVD @ SULLY LN PR

7:35 HANFORD HIGH

7:36 HANFORD HIGH SCHOOL
*SNOW STOP*

6:57 Pinnacle Dr @ Westview Lp/Collins Rd

201
2:32 LEAVE HANFORD
2:39 HORN RAPIDS RV PARK
2:40 RIVER VALLEY @ WALK PATH
2:41 RIVER VALLEY DR @ COPPERLEAF ST
2:42 RIVER VALLEY DR @ EAGLE RIDGE CT
2:43 RIVER VALLEY DR @ RIVERBEND DR
2:43 RIVER VALLEY DR @ SAWGRASS LP
2:44 SEDONA CIR @ STONECREEK DR
2:45 RIVER VALLEY DR @ TROON CT
2:47 RIVER PARK DR @ GRAYHAWK LP
2:48 RIVER PARK DR @ DESERTHAWK LP
2:50 SONORAN DR @ SANDSTONE LN
2:51 RIVER PARKJUST PAST RIVER VALLEY
2:52 SANDPIPER LOOP @ TORREY PINES WAY
2:54 BENT TREE AVE @ BASKETBALL CTS
2:55 WILD CANYON WAY @ WILD CANYON WAY
2:57 VILLAGE PARKWAY @ SANDPIPER LP
2:58 DORNOCH PL @ MONARCH LN
2:59 RIVER PARK DR @ PRESTWICK DR
3:03 MOON RIVER RV PARK @ OFFICE

*SNOW STOP*

2:58 RIVER PARK JUST PAST DORNOCH

203
2:32 LEAVE HANFORD
2:45 COLLINS RD @ S 54TH AVE
2:47 COLLINS RD @ WESTVIEW LP
2:48 COLLINS RD @ WESTVIEW LP
2:49 HILLTOP VIEW AVE @ PINNACLE
2:51 GRANT ST @ S 58TH AVE
2:52 S58TH AVE @ IRONTON DR
2:53 S58TH AVE @ NORMA ST
2:55 S54TH AVE @ OASIS ST
2:57 BELMONT BLVD @ DIAMOND LP
2:57 BELMONT BLV @ DIAMOND LP
2:59 JADE AVE @ SHALE ST
3:00 QUARTZ AVE @ OPAL CT
3:01 ONYX AVE @ WHITESTONE ST
3:02 ONYX AVE @ MARBLE ST
3:03 QUARTZ AVE @ NICKEL CT
3:04 QUARTZ AVE @ CYPRUS LP
3:06 TROY ST @ ARGOS ST
3:08 BELMONT BLVD @ SULLY LN PR

*SNOW STOP*
2:45 Pinnacle Dr @ Westview Lp/Collins Rd

SNOW ROUTE INFO



HANFORD HIGH
SNOW ROUTE INFO

206 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
6:52 S 38TH AVE @ ORCHARD ST
6:52 S 38TH AVE @ ANDALUSIAN ST
6:53 S 38TH AVE @ MAILBOXES NEAR 1971
6:53 2130-2291 S 38TH AVE DRIVEWAY
6:54 S 38TH AVE @ MT ADAMS VIEW DR
6:55 S 38TH AVE @ NORTHLAKE DR
6:58 NORTHLAKE DR @ N RIDGE CT
7:00 KENDALL WAY @ TOWHEE LN
7:01 ROSE ST @ THRUSH LN
7:02 ROSE ST @ HIBISCUS ST
7:04 HIBISCUS ST @ IRIS ST
7:04 IRIS ST @ HOLLY WAY
7:05 MT ADAMS VIEW @ MAILBOXES NEAR 4400
7:07 MORAB ST @ MERIDIAN AVE
7:08 MERIDIAN AVE @ TAMARACK RD
7:09 BOMBING RANGE RD @ ROSENCRANS RD
7:10 MAPLE LN @ S 44TH AVE
7:11 MAPLE LN @ LAUREL DR
7:13 4189 KING DR
7:30 HANFORD HIGH
*SNOW STOPS*
6:52 S 38TH AVE @ ORCHARD AVE
7:12 S 45TH AVE @ NORMA ST

206
2:32 LEAVE HANFORD
2:45 ORCHARD ST @ S 38TH AVE
2:45 S 38TH AVE @ ANDALUSIAN ST
2:46 S 38TH AVE @ MAILBOXES NEAR 1971
2:47 2130-2291 S 38TH AVE DRIVEWAY
2:48 S 38TH AVE @ MT ADAMS VIEW DR
2:49 S 38TH AVE @ NORTHLAKE DR
2:52 NORTHLAKE DR @ N RIDGE CT
2:54 KENDALL WAY @ TOWHEE LN
2:56 ROSE ST @ THRUSH LN
2:57 ROSE ST @ HIBISCUS ST
2:58 HIBISCUS ST @ IRIS ST
2:59 IRIS ST @ HOLLY WAY
3:00 MT ADAMS VIEW @ MAILBOXES NEAR 4400
3:02 MORAB ST @ MERIDIAN AVE
3:03 MERIDIAN AVE @ TAMARACK RD
3:05 BOMBING RANGE RD @ ROSENCRANS RD
3:06 MAPLE LN @ S 44TH AVE
3:07 MAPLE LN @ LAUREL DR
3:09 4189 KING DR
*SNOW STOPS*
2:45 S 38TH AVE @ ORCHARD AVE
3:07 S 45TH AVE @ NORMA ST

SNOW ROUTE INFO



LEONA LIBBY
0-HOUR
SNOW ROUTE INFO
If you do not see a SNOW ROUTE INFO PAGE for your students bus route
you can expect your bus to serve your stop
Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
102 0-HOUR LEONA LIBBY
5:47 ANTHONY DR @ SKY MEADOW AVE
5:49 CLERMONT DR @ MORENCY DR
5:52 MELISSA ST @ SEQUOIA AVE
5:54 MELISSA ST @ GALA WAY
5:55 GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE
5:57 GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST
6:00 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR
6:01 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ MEADOW HILLS DR
6:03 SUMMIT ST @ QUEESGATE DR
6:05 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
6:10 JERICHO RD @ JASON LP
6:12 COUNTRY RIDGE DR @ COUNTRY CT
6:12 COUNTRY RIDGE DR @ STRAWBERRY LN
6:15 APPOLOOSA WAY @ SADDLE WAY
6:19 KENSINGTON WAY @ LETHBRIDGE AVE
6:21 RUBY AVE @ TOMICH AVE
6:23 SIRRON AVE @ KIMBERLY ST
6:26 WEST RICHLAND PLAZA PARKING LOT
6:30 CIRCLE K PARKING LOT OFF TROWBRIDGE
6:32 AVA WAY @ MERITAGE AVE
6:36 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD
6:36 N DALLASRD @ RAU LN
6:42 LEONA LIBBY MS
*SNOW STOP*
5:57 GALA WAY @ SUNFLOWER ST
6:00 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR

SNOW ROUTE INFO



LEONA LIBBY
SNOW ROUTE INFO

If you do not see a SNOW ROUTE INFO PAGE for your students bus route
you can expect your bus to serve your stop

701 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
6:50 3806 N BERMUDA RD
6:52 E HOLLY RD @ N LEVI ST
6:52 E HOLLY RD @ N CLOVER RD
6:54 HOLLY RD @ BENT RD
7:08 MORENCY DR @ CLERMONT DR
7:08 MORENCY DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:09 MEADOW HILLS DR @ LIMAR CT
7:10 BAUM ST @ SKY MEADOW AVE
7:11 SOARING HAWK ST @ HAWK HAVEN CT
7:12 FALCONCREST ST @ CLOVERNOOK ST
7:13 SKY MEADOW AVE @ ANTHONY DR
7:13 SKY MEADOW AVE @ TEMPLE MEADOW LN
7:23 4920 MILKY WAY
7:25 BOMBING RANGE RD @ SILVERLAKE CT
7:30 LEONA LIBBY MS
*SNOW STOPS*
6:52 E HOLLY RD @ N LEVI ST
7:11 SOARING HAWK ST @ HAWK HAVEN CT

703 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
7:14 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST
7:15 GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE
7:15 GALA WAY @ SICILY LN
7:16 GALA WAY @ PISA LN
7:18 GALA WAY @ QUEENSGATE DR
7:19 SKYVIEW LP @ LEGACY LN
7:26 QUEENSGATE DR @ SUMMIT ST
7:27 QUEENSGATE DR @ BIG SKY DR
7:28 QUEENSGATE DR @ ALLA VISTA ST
7:40 LEONA LIBBY MS
*SNOW STOPS*
7:23 MANCHESTER ST @ GALA WAY
7:25 GALA WAY @ ORCHARD ELEMENTARY

701
2:32 LEAVE LEONA LIBBY
2:36 4920 MILKY WAY
2:38 BOMBING RANGE RD @ SILVERLAKE CT
2:46 SKY MEADOW AVE @ TEMPLE MEADOW LN
2:47 SKY MEADOW AVE @ ANTHONY DR
2:49 FALCONRIDGE ST @ CLOVERNOOK ST
2:51 SKY MEADOW AVE @ BAUM ST
2:52 MEADOW HILLS DR @ LIMAR CT
2:55 MEADOW HILLS DR @ MORENCY DR
2:56 MORENCY DR @ CLERMONT DR
2:58 MEADOW HILLS DR @ RAND DR
3:05 3806 N BERMUDA RD
3:07 E HOLLY RD @ LEVI ST
3:08 E HOLLY RD @ N CLOVER ST
3:10 E HOLLY RD @ BENT RD
*SNOW STOPS*
2:47 MORENCY DR @ CLERMONT DR
2:55 SOARING HAWK ST @ HAWK HAVEN CT
3:07 E HOLLY RD @ N LEVI ST

703

2:32 LEAVE LEONA LIBBY

2:41 GALA WAY @ MANCHESTER ST

2:43 GALA WAY @ MOLLY MARIE AVE

2:43 GALA WAY @ SICILY LN

2:44 GALA WAY @ PISA LN

2:45 GALA WAY @ QUEENSGATE DR

2:46 QUEENSGATE DR @ SUMMIT ST

2:47 QUEENSGATE DR @ BIG SKY DR

2:48 QUEENSGATE DR @ ALLA VISTA ST

3:05 WHITE BLUFFS ELEMENTARY
*SNOW STOPS*

2:43 MANCHESTER ST @ GALA WAY

2:44 GALA WAY @ ORCHARD ELEMENTARY

SNOW ROUTE INFO



LEONA LIBBY
SNOW ROUTE INFO

706 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
7:04 SHOCKLEY RD @ JOLIANNA DR
7:05 QUEENSGATE DR @ WHITETAIL DR
7:05 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:06 WHITE BLUFFS ST @ PLATEAU DR
7:07 PLATEAU DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
7:10 MEADOW HILLS DR @ WESTCLIFFE BLVD
7:14 CHARDONNAY DR @ VINTAGE AVE
7:15 CHARDONNAY DR @ FUJI WAY
7:16 PURPLE SAGE ST @ BADGER MOUNTAIN LP
7:17 PURPLE SAGE ST @ AZALEA AVE
7:18 PURPLE SAGE ST @ GALA WAY
7:19 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ BADGER MT APTS
7:20 JONAGOLD DR @ GALA WAY
7:21 JONAGOLD DR @ CAMEO DR
7:31 LEONA LIBBY MS
*SNOW STOPS*
7:03 BETHEL CHURCH PARKING LOT
7:18 GALA WAY @ PURPLE SAGE ST

709 Highlighted stops use SNOW STOP
7:10 BOMBING RANGE RD @ TWINLAKE CT

7:10 N DALLAS RD @ ARENA RD

7:11 N DALLAS RD @ E 260 PRNE

7:15 AVA WAY @ SYRAH AVE

7:16 BELLAVIEW AVE @ BARBERA ST

7:16 HIGHVIEW ST @ BELLAVIEW AVE

7:17 HIGHVIEW ST @ MERITAGE AVE

7:20 N DALLAS RD @ E 210 PRNE

7:22 COWLITZ BLVD @ MAILBOXES

7:22 4728 COWLITZ BLVD

7:26 N DALLAS RD @ STORAGE ENT BY CONOCO
7:31 LEONA LIBBY MS

*SNOW STOPS*
7:25 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD

706
2:32 LEAVE LEONA LIBBY
2:41 FUJI WAY @ CHARDONNAY DR
2:42 CHARDONNAY DR @VINTAGE AVE
2:44 SHOCKLEY RD @ JOLIANNA DR
2:45 QUEENSGATE DR @ WHITETAIL DR
2:46 QUEENSGATE DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
2:47 WHITE BLUFFS ST @ PLATEAU DR
2:48 PLATEAU DR @ MEADOW HILLS DR
2:51 MEADOW HILLS DR @ WESTCLIFFE BLVD
2:52 PURPLE SAGE ST @ BADGER MOUNTAIN LP
2:53 PURPLE SAGE ST @ AZALEA AVE
2:54 PURPLE SAGE ST @ GALA WAY
2:55 WESTCLIFFE BLVD @ BADGER MT APTS
2:57 JONAGOLD DR @ GALA WAY
2:58 JONAGOLD DR @ CAMEO DR
*SNOW STOPS*
2:39 BETHEL CHURCH PARKING LOT
2:54 GALA WAY @ PURPLE SAGE ST

709

2:32 LEAVE LEONA LIBBY

2:36 BOMBING RANGE RD @ TWINLAKE CT
2:37 N DALLAS RD @ ARENA RD

2:37 29220/ 29404 N DALLAS RD

2:42 AVA WAY @ SYRAH AVE

2:43 BELLAVIEW AVE @ BARBERA AVE

2:43 HIGHVIEW ST @ BELLAVIEW AVE

2:45 HIGHVIEW ST @ MERITAGE AVE

2:49 N DALLAS RD @ E 210 PRNE

2:51 COWLITZ BLVD @ MAILBOXES

2:52 4728 COWLITZ BLVD

2:55 N DALLAS RD @ RAU LN

2:55 N DALLAS RD @ STORAGE ENT BY CONOCO

*SNOW STOPS*
2:50 N DALLAS RD @ COWLITZ BLVD

SNOW ROUTE INFO



